
小学校 女子 ６０ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 666 竹田　高嶺 石薬師RC･3 9.92 +2.1
2 1 2 993 大森　美奈 一志Beast･3 10.59 +2.1
3 1 3 725 久保田愛衣 ASSA-TC･3 10.61 +2.1
4 1 4 3942 竹森　風香 ゆめが丘RC･3 10.75 +2.1
5 1 5 1973 上地　朱海 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.82 +2.1
6 1 6 1086 嶋田　佳純 美杉陸上ク･3 10.95 +2.1
8 1 7 992 井山　一佳 一志Beast･3 11.04 +2.1

12 2 1 726 太田かのん ASSA-TC･3 11.55 +0.3
13 2 2 663 鈴木　彩華 石薬師RC･3 11.66 +0.3
15 2 3 1974 平澤　彩寧 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.05 +0.3
16 2 4 995 井山すず佳 一志Beast･2 12.11 +0.3
18 2 5 1976 藤田　陽葵 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.38 +0.3
22 2 6 1977 藤田　陽菜 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 13.49 +0.3

7 3 1 702 愛敬　百花 ASSA-TC･3 10.97 +0.7
9 3 2 3380 山岡　咲楽 伊賀TC･3 11.21 +0.7

10 3 3 1014 久保日向子 一志Beast･3 11.48 +0.7
14 3 4 1144 都築　美聡 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･3 11.69 +0.7
19 3 5 2578 村田　歩美 石薬師RC･3 12.59 +0.7

11 4 1 3384 日下部　凛 伊賀TC･2 11.54 -2.1
17 4 2 1016 上村真央吏 一志Beast･1 12.28 -2.1
20 4 3 701 黒木　唯香 ASSA-TC･1 13.05 -2.1
21 4 4 646 村中　愛梨 石薬師RC･1 13.30 -2.1
23 4 5 647 村中　梨恋 石薬師RC･1 13.96 -2.1
24 4 6 1073 植村　真希 美杉陸上ク･2 14.13 -2.1



小学 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 3928 吉川理香子 ゆめが丘RC･6 13.90 +2.8
2 1 2 1074 今井　茉裕 美杉陸上ク･6 14.08 +2.8
4 1 3 978 太田　瑛美 一志Beast･6 14.88 +2.8
5 1 4 713 太田ひまり ASSA-TC･6 15.06 +2.8
8 1 5 1000 須川　真衣 一志Beast･4 15.31 +2.8
9 1 6 3927 竹森　希愛 ゆめが丘RC･6 15.35 +2.8

13 1 7 711 松本　海音 ASSA-TC･6 15.52 +2.8
15 1 8 1980 伊藤　来実 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.62 +2.8
6 2 1 983 杉山　明優 一志Beast･5 15.26 +3.1
7 2 2 3929 島村　音羽 ゆめが丘RC･6 15.29 +3.1

11 2 3 986 浜地　晴帆 一志Beast･5 15.46 +3.1
16 2 4 1954 岩﨑　優華 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.65 +3.1
20 2 5 669 稲田　　楓 石薬師RC･6 15.72 +3.1
22 2 6 1139 倉井　里萌 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 15.74 +3.1
25 2 7 1137 金谷　曇衣 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 15.88 +3.1
29 2 8 1040 前田　未来 津陸上ク･6 15.99 +3.1
3 3 1 384 佐藤なつみ Y.W.C･4 14.78 +2.3

10 3 2 981 水谷　野愛 一志Beast･6 15.39 +2.3
17 3 2 1950 大澤　由季 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.66 +2.3
19 3 4 285 山下　海月 三浜陸上･6 15.71 +2.3
22 3 5 980 藤本　夏帆 一志Beast･6 15.74 +2.3
30 3 6 3932 竹森　円香 ゆめが丘RC･6 16.00 +2.3
33 3 7 1037 高山みなみ 津陸上ク･6 16.26 +2.3
38 3 8 729 三田　明音 ASSA-TC･6 16.36 +2.3
14 4 1 722 長谷川映海 ASSA-TC･5 15.59 +3.2
18 4 2 977 今井　一愛 一志Beast･6 15.67 +3.2
24 4 3 1951 丹賀　遥奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.86 +3.2
27 4 4 1140 大戸　瑛琳 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 15.95 +3.2
34 4 4 710 中村　有沙 ASSA-TC･6 16.28 +3.2
35 4 6 1956 山野　綾香 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.30 +3.2
36 4 7 650 川北　陽菜 石薬師RC･6 16.35 +3.2

12 5 1 3377 福森江梨々 伊賀TC･6 15.47 +1.9
26 5 2 3378 山岡　有羽 伊賀TC･6 15.92 +1.9
31 5 3 286 服部　杏奈 三浜陸上･6 16.11 +1.9
41 5 4 1963 坂　　歩美 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.55 +1.9
45 5 5 721 市川　巴菜 ASSA-TC･5 16.82 +1.9
47 5 6 707 久保田志歩 ASSA-TC･6 16.87 +1.9
60 5 7 1958 冨田　理沙 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.19 +1.9
71 5 8 717 太田なぎさ ASSA-TC･5 17.88 +1.9
43 6 1 3385 西田知彩季 伊賀TC･6 16.71 -4.5
46 6 2 1953 葛西　　萌 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.85 -4.5
53 6 3 1966 桒原　颯希 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.00 -4.5
56 6 4 287 今村　彩乃 三浜陸上･6 17.16 -4.5
62 6 5 284 丹生　　涼 三浜陸上･6 17.31 -4.5
63 6 6 1952 久慈　若菜 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 17.39 -4.5
65 6 7 718 竹内　愛理 ASSA-TC･5 17.48 -4.5



50 7 1 670 稲田　　想 石薬師RC･5 16.97 +1.5
55 7 2 991 瀬々奈璃乃 一志Beast･4 17.08 +1.5
57 7 3 289 森　　優名 三浜陸上･5 17.17 +1.5
57 7 4 1961 堀田　成美 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.17 +1.5
61 7 5 1967 西川　柚希 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.25 +1.5
69 7 6 1969 坂本　千裕 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.75 +1.5
74 7 7 736 岡本　芽依 ASSA-TC･5 18.18 +1.5

48 8 1 291 奥田　涼泉 三浜陸上･4 16.92 -0.3
54 8 2 1957 酒井かれん ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.07 -0.3
63 8 3 649 伊藤　　楓 石薬師RC･6 17.39 -0.3
68 8 4 1962 岡　　夕鶴 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.59 -0.3
72 8 5 1970 中島　綾香 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.06 -0.3
74 8 6 719 中村　芽依 ASSA-TC･5 18.18 -0.3
78 8 7 720 竹口　莉央 ASSA-TC･5 18.39 -0.3

48 9 1 3375 中林　杏奈 伊賀TC･6 16.92 -2.8
70 9 2 290 今村　優花 三浜陸上･4 17.84 -2.8
76 9 3 990 黒古　春奈 一志Beast･4 18.28 -2.8
77 9 4 735 土肥　歩未 ASSA-TC･5 18.29 -2.8
80 9 5 2575 鈴木実紗希 ASSA-TC･6 18.42 -2.8
83 9 6 1964 新開亜梨子 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.71 -2.8
84 9 7 730 坂井　絢音 ASSA-TC･5 19.41 -2.8

20 10 1 3371 北村茉結子 伊賀TC･5 15.72 +3.1
32 10 2 703 谷中　　鈴 ASSA-TC･5 16.17 +3.1
38 10 3 2422 林　奈津子 一ノ宮･4 16.36 +3.1
44 10 4 3376 中林　奈央 伊賀TC･5 16.73 +3.1
66 10 5 292 岡田　華穂 三浜陸上･4 17.54 +3.1
85 10 6 716 大井　千佳 ASSA-TC･5 19.49 +3.1
86 10 7 288 内田　陽菜 三浜陸上･6 19.79 +3.1

28 11 1 724 清水　智奈 ASSA-TC･4 15.96 +5.6
40 11 2 1142 高木　風花 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･4 16.49 +5.6
52 11 3 1972 山本　千尋 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 16.99 +5.6
66 11 4 1033 舟田　梨沙 津陸上ク･4 17.54 +5.6
73 11 5 296 中井　風花 三浜陸上･5 18.11 +5.6
81 11 6 664 駒田　真央 石薬師RC･4 18.57 +5.6

36 12 1 1971 岡安　はな ＪＡＣ亀山･4 16.35 +3.3
42 12 2 3373 北永　菜摘 伊賀TC･4 16.65 +3.3
50 12 3 661 村中　　舞 石薬師RC･4 16.97 +3.3
57 12 4 1031 伊藤　萌 津陸上ク･4 17.17 +3.3
79 12 5 731 坂井　紫音 ASSA-TC･4 18.41 +3.3
82 12 6 1082 中島　亜美 美杉陸上ク･4 18.68 +3.3



小学 女子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 650 川北　陽菜 石薬師RC･6 2.35.81
2 1 2 1137 金谷　曇衣 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 2.49.10
3 1 3 981 水谷　野愛 一志Beast･6 2.49.15
4 1 4 649 伊藤　　楓 石薬師RC･6 2.51.48
5 1 5 707 久保田志歩 ASSA-TC･6 2.51.62
6 1 6 1950 大澤　由季 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2.51.97
7 1 7 1951 丹賀　遥奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2.53.13
8 1 8 1139 倉井　里萌 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･6 2.53.69

9 2 1 721 市川　巴菜 ASSA-TC･5 2.57.69
10 2 2 717 太田なぎさ ASSA-TC･5 3.02.52
11 2 3 1963 坂　　歩美 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3.06.84
12 2 4 1962 岡　　夕鶴 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3.06.88
13 2 5 670 稲田　　想 石薬師RC･5 3.08.74
14 2 6 287 今村　彩乃 三浜陸上･6 3.12.21
15 2 7 1966 桒原　颯希 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3.12.79
16 2 8 1140 大戸　瑛琳 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･5 3.20.22
17 2 9 1964 新開亜梨子 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3.20.83
18 2 10 288 内田　陽菜 三浜陸上･6 3.43.53



小学 女子 ８０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 5 977 今井　一愛 一志Beast･6 15.15 0.0
2 1 2 4 1980 伊藤　来実 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.67 0.0
3 1 3 3 669 稲田　　楓 石薬師RC･6 16.02 0.0
4 1 4 6 986 浜地　晴帆 一志Beast･5 16.44 0.0
5 1 5 7 1040 前田　未来 津陸上ク･6 20.00 0.0



小学女子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

4 1 719 中村　芽依 ASSA-TC･5 1ｍ05
2 2 285 山下　海月 三浜陸上･6 1ｍ10
2 3 284 丹生　　涼 三浜陸上･6 1ｍ10
1 4 713 太田　ひまり ASSA-TC･6 1ｍ20



小学 女子 走幅跳 競技結果
ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
Ａ 1 22 296 中井　風花 三浜陸上･5 2ｍ75 -0.4
Ａ 2 14 289 森　　優名 三浜陸上･5 2ｍ97 0
Ａ 3 16 983 杉山　明優 一志Beast･5 2ｍ89 -0.5
Ａ 4 23 1957 酒井かれん ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ55 -0..2
Ａ 5 20 1958 冨田　理沙 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ81 -0.4
Ａ 6 19 1961 堀田　成美 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ83 -0.2
Ａ 7 12 722 長谷川映海 ASSA-TC･5 3ｍ02 -0.3
Ａ 8 18 718 竹内　愛理 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ84 -0.5
Ａ 9 ### 735 土肥　歩未 ASSA-TC･5 NM
Ａ 10 9 1969 坂本　千裕 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3ｍ15 0
Ａ 11 27 1967 西川　柚希 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ23 -1.0
Ａ 12 25 720 竹口　莉央 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ47 0
Ａ 13 7 703 谷中　　鈴 ASSA-TC･5 3ｍ23 0
Ａ 14 26 736 岡本　芽依 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ43 0
Ａ 15 24 730 坂井　絢音 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ47 0
Ａ 16 21 1037 高山みなみ 津陸上ク･6 2ｍ76 -1.2
Ａ 17 1 1074 今井　茉裕 美杉陸上ク･6 4ｍ12 +0.4
Ａ 18 13 2575 鈴木実紗希 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ02 -0.7
Ａ 19 10 729 三田　明音 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ14 -0.7
Ａ 20 8 1952 久慈　若菜 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ19 -0.7
Ａ 21 17 1954 岩﨑　優華 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2ｍ85 -0.3
Ａ 22 11 286 服部　杏奈 三浜陸上･6 3ｍ03 -1.6
Ａ 23 6 1953 葛西　　萌 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ35 -0.7
Ａ 24 15 710 中村　有沙 ASSA-TC･6 2ｍ90 -0.9
Ａ 25 5 980 藤本　夏帆 一志Beast･6 3ｍ38 -0..9
Ａ 26 4 711 松本　海音 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ42 -0.1
Ａ 27 2 1956 山野　綾香 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ49 0
Ａ 28 3 978 太田　瑛美 一志Beast･6 3ｍ49 -0.9



小学女子 ボール投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

2 Ａ 1 716 大井　千佳 ASSA-TC･5 17ｍ03
1 Ａ 2 1970 中島　綾香 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 28ｍ21


